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1 A irborne * 114.800 27.675 28.725 29.150 29.250

22 1 1

6004 Ca itlin O rtiz 9.300 9.700

6003 Ashle igh Ng 9.225 9.550 9.700

6001 Jaz lyn M ae  Cadiz 9.150 9.550 9.775

6007 Lexie  S ante lla 9.625

6006 Isabe lla  R ibas 9.6759.750

6000 Cae lyn Boughton 9.800

2 Sa n Ma te o * 114.175 27.250 28.500 29.075 29.350

13 2 2

6072 M olly Chen 9.125

6076 Zoe  Lien 9.075 9.475 9.750

6071 M egan Banaya t 9.050 9.425

6074 A r issa  Joshi 9.600 9.775

6075 O livia  Leung 9.700

6077 Em m a Lishtaba 9.8009.625

6073 M ary Duskin 9.775

3 Gold Sta r * 111.600 28.250 26.200 28.500 28.650

41 5 3

6040 Kate  O tto 9.450 8.800

6039 S ydney Garcia 9.450

6038 Chloe  Gam iz 9.350

6034 M ar issa  Brody 8.700 9.600

6036 Ele r i Chang 8.700 9.450

6043 Kayla  W ong 9.450

6035 Zoey Chan 9.575

6042 Jane  W estga te 9.550

6037 M a lissa  C ia 9.525

4 North Ba y * 110.050 27.100 27.300 26.725 28.925

35 3 6

6061 Abby S egura 9.100 9.5758.625

6060 S arah Kennedy 9.000 8.700 9.8509.425

6057 Cassandra  C ross 9.000 9.150 8.675

6059 T ina  Harr ison 9.450 9.500

5 Ba y shore  Elite * 109.775 27.200 26.700 27.925 27.950

64 4 4

6010 S aki S hudo 9.250 9.325

6011 Chloe  T hie l 9.225 9.200 9.4009.300

6009 Lizz ie  Pe te rson 8.725 9.200 9.2259.250

6012 Hudson W est 8.300 9.375
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6 Miy a gi * 106.625 27.075 24.875 26.700 27.975

56 6 7

6054 Penny Grutzm acher 9.125 8.650 9.1759.175

6056 Is la  Rose  M axw e ll 9 .050 8.675 9.3758.725

6053 Brooklynn Bram er 8.900 7.550 9.4258.800

7 Gold Count ry * 105.075 27.000 23.250 27.050 27.775

77 7 5

6032 Luna  M itche ll 9 .250 8.100 9.4258.725

6030 Eilonw y LaCentra 9.000 7.050 9.175

6029 Breckyn Auld 8.750 9.275

6031 Kylee  M cCoy 8.100 9.0759.150
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